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 22 25988 JHANSI  17District 321B2  10  12  39 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 30 25989 KANNAUJ  3District 321B2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 25993 KANPUR  9District 321B2  3  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 28 30627 HARDOI VISHAL  0District 321B2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 30748 KANPUR EAST  17District 321B2  16  17  36 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 50 31607 KANPUR VISHAL  0District 321B2  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 34137 KAIMGANJ  4District 321B2  2  2  54 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 62 34569 KANPUR GANGES  27District 321B2  14  18  89 0  0  0 10  8  0  0

 23 37550 RATH  0District 321B2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 38830 JHANSI CITY  0District 321B2  5  5  20 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 9 42713 JHANSI VISHAL  0District 321B2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 45538 KANPUR KRANTI  2District 321B2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 47531 KANPUR SHERIFF  2District 321B2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 59830 LALITPUR GREATER  6District 321B2  6  6  34 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 39 60942 JHANSI VEERANGNA  4District 321B2  4  4  43 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 61002 RAE BARELI SEVANJALI  8District 321B2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 62106 FARRUKHABAD CITY  11District 321B2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 63356 KANPUR EKTA VISHAL  21District 321B2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 66522 JHANSI RANI LIONESS  5District 321B2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 88649 KANPUR UNIQUE  6District 321B2  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 40 92335 LALITPUR SEWA  0District 321B2  3  4  40 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 2 105085 LALITPUR  NEELKANTH  3District 321B2  1  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 105589 KANPUR  ADARSH MAIN  2District 321B2  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 108736 RATH VIRAT  11District 321B2  9  9  36 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 11 111535 LALITPUR GAURAV  10District 321B2  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 124114 Kalpi Dham  5District 321B2  2  6  10 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 17 125815 Kanpur Aastha  15District 321B2  12  13  32 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 23 126063 Jhansi Grand  13District 321B2  11  11  36 0  0  0 11  0  0  0
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 7 126532 Kanpur City  1District 321B2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 126902 Rae Bareli City  11District 321B2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 127042 Jhansi Yuvraj  3District 321B2  1  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 128795 Kanpur Galaxy  7District 321B2  5  9  16 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 22 130869 Jhansi Centennial  6District 321B2  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 28 132741 Kanpur Central  4District 321B2  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 24 133841 Rae Bareli Gems  9District 321B2  6  6  33 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 16 133842 Rae Bareli Sewa  10District 321B2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 134159 Jhansi Greater  3District 321B2  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 137870 Jhansi Vikas  8District 321B2  5  5  19 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 138659 Jhansi Mangalik  6District 321B2  2  2  19 2  0  0 2  0  0  2

 9 142883 Kanpur Sumangalam  7District 321B2  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 143090 Jhansi Seva  3District 321B2  2  4  6 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 146496 Lalitpur Helping Hands  0District 321B2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 148524 Kanpur Royal Anand  13District 321B2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 150175 Kanpur Abhilasha  3District 321B2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 150946 Jhansi Deepshika  6District 321B2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 151145 Lalitpur Garv  6District 321B2  2  2  25 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 151213 Lalitpur Amrit  0District 321B2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 153787 Lalitpur Main  4District 321B2  4  4  6 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 4 153788 Lalitpur Mangalam  4District 321B2  5  5  8 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 9 153987 Raebareli  11District 321B2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 154587 Rath Samrat  2District 321B2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 154865 Jhansi Samrat  1District 321B2  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 171305 Kannauj Sugandh  3District 321B2  1  2  3 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 171346 Lalitpur Garima  3District 321B2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 172298 Lalitpur Bundelkhand  2District 321B2  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 180199 Jhansi Diamond  14District 321B2  4  3  24 7  0  0 2  1  4  3
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 17 180281 Kanpur Maruti  13District 321B2  14  16  30 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 0 181746 Kanpur Ganga  10District 321B2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 182114 Talbehat Bundelkhand Campus  14District 321B2  0  0  43 43  0  0 0  0  14  29

 23 182257 Lalitpur KPS Campus  12District 321B2  0  0  35 35  0  0 0  0  12  23

 15 183047 Lalitpur United  0District 321B2  4  6  15 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 14 183302 Kanpur West  11District 321B2  9  9  25 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 23 185605 Lalitpur Rani Laxmibai Campus  17District 321B2  0  0  40 40  0  0 0  0  17  23

 0 186215 Kanpur Shakti  21District 321B2  9  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 10 187125 Lalitpur Unique  12District 321B2  11  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 12 188892 Lalitpur Ignite  12District 321B2  11  12  24 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 16 189611 Bansi Sangam  6District 321B2  11  12  22 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,034  1,513 479
 67

 235  267  127  0  0202 65  47  80
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